FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED OR INCANDESCENT DC VOLTAGE (V DC) 6, 12, 24
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
	• �UV stabilized, high impact
thermoplastic, composite
head construction

Type
Date
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
ORDERING GUIDE - INCANDESCENT
RMSM
SERIES NBR OF HEADS VOLTS (V DC OPERATIONAL) WATTAGE (W) LAMP TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
RMSM 1 - SINGLE HEAD
2 - DOUBLE HEAD
3 - TRIPLE HEAD
4 - �QUAD HEAD
(REQUIRE 12" DIA.
CANOPY)
06-12 V - 6 TO 12 3W - 3 LJ - LED WHT - �WHITE
(STANDARD)
BLK - BLACK
LCP, VDR, WGD
4W - 4
5W - 5
12-24 V - 12 TO 24 6W - 6 LA - LED
7W - 7
24 V - 24 4W - 4 LR - LED
5W - 5 LA - LED
1 - SINGLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 4W -4
LJ - LED
2 - DOUBLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER
2.5W - 2.5
4W -4
RMSM
SERIES NBR OF HEADS VOLTS (V DC) LAMP COLOR OPTIONS
RMSM 1 - SINGLE HEAD
2 - DOUBLE HEAD
3 - TRIPLE HEAD
4 - �QUAD HEAD
(REQUIRE 9.53"DIA. CANOPY)
06V -
12V -
24V -
6
12
24
SEE LAMP
SELECTION
CHART BELOW
WHT - �WHITE
(STANDARD)
BLK - BLACK
LCP - LESS CANOPY
WGD - WIREGUARD (ORDER SEPARATELY)
RMSM
- /
PART NO DC VOLTS
(V DC)
NBR OF
HEADS HEAD LAMP
(W) LIGHT SOURCE COLOR
RMSM1-06V2WLJWHT 6 1 RMSM 2 LED WHITE

to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
RMSM  •  Rev. 23/6/2022
DIMENSIONS
RMSM
PHOTOMETRY PERFORMANCE
LED LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) LM/W CCT BEAM ANGLE (°)
2W LJ 216 63 5 000 20
3W LJ 313 104 5 000 20
4W LJ 429 107 5 000 28
5W LJ 591 118 5 000 28
4W LR 320 80 5 000 24
5W LA 438 87 5 000 24
6W LA 505 84 5 000 24
7W LA 631 90 5 000 24
LAMP SELECTION - INCANDESCENT
PAR18 • SMALL HEAD 6 V 12 V 24 V
QUARTZ HALOGEN 10WQ, 12WQ 12WQ
TUNGSTEN 09WT 9WT 9WT, 18WT
WIREGUARD¹
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
1 HEAD WGD550 8.5 X 6 X 7
2 HEADS WGD630 12 X 9 X 9
1 Please contact AimLite customer service representative for more information
RMSM  •  Rev. 23/6/2022
4.43"
2.8"
5.74"
9.35"
5" dia.
2.8"
5" dia. 5" dia.
LED QUARTZ TUNGSTEN